: @ALPHAGROUP : 0-2792-9333 : www.alphagroup.co.th
Designs, materials, weights and performance ratings are approximate and subject to change without notice.  Visit armstronginternational.com for up-to-date information.
Description
This original concept has been developed to meet new demanding
requirements regarding safety when operating steam equipments
such as steam traps, in various industrial environments. TVS
6000UD is a compact double isolation and bleed concept (up and
downstream) with a 360° connector.

300
650
 Table ST-3-4. How to Order
Model Connection Type of
Connection
Flow
Direction
TVS 6000UD
DN15
DN20
DN25
Flanges EN1092-1
& PN Class
L/R = Left to Right
R/L = Right to Left
1/2"
3/4"
1"
BSPT, NPT, SW,
BW, Flanges ASME
B16.5 & Class RF
* Capacities to be reduced by 5% for pressure below 5 bar (tested with Armstrong steam traps).
B D F H
A C E G G’A’
INLET OUTLET
TVS 6000UD - L/R version
DOUBLE ISOLATION
AND BLEED UPSTREAM
UPSTREAM
A : INLET FIRST ISOLATION VALVE
A’ : INLET SECOND ISOLATION VALVE
B : BLEED INLET
C : STRAINER
D : DEPRESSURIZING VALVE
E : STEAM TRAP CONNECTION
DOWNSTREAM
F : TEST VALVE
G : OUTLET FIRST ISOLATION VALVE
G’ : OUTLET SECOND ISOLATION VALVE
H : BLEED OUTLET
DOUBLE ISOLATION
AND BLEED DOWNSTREAM
TVS 6000UD Forged Steel Trap Valve Station
Compact double isolation and bleed concept
(Up and Downstream) with 360° Connector